TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PART NO.

WHEEL

LOADING SPEED INDEX

0.D. (IN)

S.W. (IN)

MAX LOAD (LBS)

Psl

TREAD DEPTH (MM)

WT (LBS)

085381245C1
085381225C1
085381298C1
085381299C1
08538129BC1
08538129AC1
085381465C1
08538146/C1

25X8.0012
25X10.00-12
26X10.00-12
26X12.00-12
27X10.00-12
27.12.0012
28X9.00-14

28X11.00-14

Feel the difference with Kenda.

FRONT
REAR
FRONT
REAR
FRONT
REAR
FRONT
REAR

PLY RATING
6 43L
6 S0L
6 o2k
6 58L
6 54F
6 60F
6 51L
6 58L

24
24
26
26
27
27
28
27

12

11

10

340
420
440
520
465
550
430
520

Check out an excellent selection of motorcycle tires we offer on our website.
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21.30
26.50
26.30
26.50
29.50
29.50
29.50
29.50

20.88
28.01
28.83
33.91
31.35
39.26
27.61

32.38


https://www.motorcycleid.com/kenda/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/tires.html

