TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE

WHEEL

PLY RATING

PART NO.

085381245C1	25X8.00-12	FRONT	6	43L	24	8	340	7	21.50	20.88
085381225C1	25X10.00-12	REAR	6	50L	24	9	420	7	26.50	28.01
085381298C1	26X10.00-12	FRONT	6	52L	26	9	440	7	26.50	28.83
085381299C1	26X12.00-12	REAR	6	58L	26	12	520	7	26.50	33.91
08538129BC1	27X10.00-12	FRONT	6	54F	27	9	465	7	29.50	31.55
08538129AC1	27.12.00-12	REAR	6	60F	27	11	550	7	29.50	35.26
085381465C1	28X9.00-14	FRONT	6	51L	28	8	430	7	29.50	27.61
085381467C1	28X11.00-14	REAR	6	58L	27	10	520	7	29.50	32.38

O.D. (IN)

S.W. (IN)

LOADING SPEED INDEX

MAX LOAD (LBS)

PSI

TREAD DEPTH (MM)

Check out an excellent selection of motorcycle tires we offer on our website.

WT (LBS)

Feel the difference with Kenda.